
Porche 1 / Porch 1
17.95 m²

Terraza 1/ Terrace 1
42.27 m²

Porche Garaje / Porch Garage
48.16 m²

Dormitorio 4 /
Bedroom 4
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Baño 4 /
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Salón / Lounge
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Cocina / Kitchen
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Escaleras / Stair
3.30 m²

(-0.80)

Chill out
16.82 m²

24
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LEVANTE 
& SIROCCO

VILLAS

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Plot 

Build Area 

Covered terraces

Garage 

Open terraces

Pool size 

Total 

5

4.5

1044 - 1050 m²

359.46 m²

34.60 m²

48.16 m²

101.16 m²

42.53 m²

543.38 m²

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN



BBQ

Porche 2 / Porch 2
16.56 m²

Dormitorio 2 /
Bedroom 2

18.45 m²

Dormitorio 1 /
Bedroom 1
26.66 m²

Dormitorio 3 /
Bedroom 3

19.67 m²

Paso / Pass
10.92 m²

Vestidor 1 /
Dressing room 1

12.38 m²

Vestidor 3 /
Dressing room 3

3.60 m²Baño 1 /
Bathroom 1

12.72 m²

Baño 3 /
Bathroom 3

4.80 m²Escaleras / Stair
8.40 m²

1.5% 1.5%

Vestidor 2 /
Dressing room 2

4.32 m²

Baño 2 /
Bathroom 2

7.16 m²

1.5% 1.5%
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VILLAS

1 FLOOR PLAN
st
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Pool size 

Total 

5

4.5

1044 - 1050 m²

359.46 m²

34.60 m²

48.16 m²

101.16 m²

42.53 m²

543.38 m²



LEVANTE 
& SIROCCO

VILLAS

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN
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AURORA
This 4-bedroom villa also provide panoramic sea 
views from both levels, alongside pools, ample 

terraces, and assured security.

VILLA

Sea

AURORA



AURORA
VILLA

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Plot 

Build Area 

Covered terraces

Garage 

Open terraces

Pool size 

Total 

4

4.5

1046.82 m²

350.03 m²

33.72 m²

44.18 m²

72.76 m²

55 m²

500.69 m²

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN
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GARBI, BORA & BRISA

These 4-bedroom villas offer first-floor sea views, 
equipped with pools, large terraces, and assured 

security measures.

VILLAS

Sea

GARBI

BORA

BRISA



GARBI, BORA
& BRISA

VILLAS
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Covered terraces

Garage 

Open terraces

Pool size 

Total 

4

4.5

1041 - 1045 m²

358.52 m²

61.92 m²

52.61 m²

130.22 m²

47.25 m²

603.27 m²

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN
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MISTRAL, SOLANO
& PONIENTE

These 4-bedroom villas offer first-floor sea views, 
equipped with pools, large terraces, and assured 

security measures.

VILLAS

Sea

MISTRAL

SOLANO

POTIENTE



MISTRAL, 
SOLANO
& PONIENTE

VILLAS

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Plot 

Build Area 

Covered terraces

Garage 

Open terraces

Pool size 

Total 

4

4.5

1044 - 1047 m²

359.29 m²

58.92 m²

51.79 m²

131.24 m²

47.25 m²

601.24 m²

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN
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& PONIENTE

VILLAS

1 FLOOR PLAN
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GREGAL & 
TRAMUNTANA

With 5 bedrooms, these villas boast sea views 
starting from the first floor, and include pools, 

expansive terraces, and assured security.

VILLAS

BRISA

MISTRAL
Sea

GREGAL

TRAMUN-
TANA



GREGAL & 
TRAMUNTANA

VILLAS

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Plot 

Build Area 

Covered terraces

Garage 

Open terraces

Pool size 

Total 

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

5

5.5

1041 - 1054 m²

355.99 m²

38.5 m²

42.49 m²

92.24 m²

47.25 m²

529.22 m²
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